Year County|

2004 - 2008 Crash History
Icy, Snowy, Slushy Crashes
City of Keokuk
Lee County, lowa

2004 Lee

2005 Lee

2006 Lee

2007 Lee

2008 Lee

Totds:

Crashes Injuries
Crashes|Fatal|Major| Minor | Poss’lUnk | PDOR Injuries| Fatalities|M ajor [ Minor | Possible Unknownl

2 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 1 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
5 0 2 0 0 3 5 0 2 3 0
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